
LOT 2 DEEP CREEK S/D.

WD 1495-2685

WILLS JAMES SR
160 NW RED FOX CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-1S-17-04595-102

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

29117.010 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

07/21/2015 DF 5.01 14,190 0 0 14,190

STANDARD
3

13,375
7,300
14,190
34,865
1,784
33,081

HX HB SX 33,081
0

34,865
0

34,865

1495/2685 7/26/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEAGLE RONALD A

WILLS JAMES SR
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6595 SFR 45,000 11/20/1992

2024HX Base Yr

160 NW RED FOX CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 728 76.5450 45.93 33,437 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 2024 728 13,375

728 728 13,375

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=21,7] E52 S14 W52 N14 $
.

BAS
2024

52

14

52

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,070

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 120


